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Sponser

1302

Prova: 1302

Nil Nufiez Granell
Marcel Cano Vidal
Didac Soler Gomez
Max Molina Montroig
Hugo Reche Galindo
David Carné Castelld
Pol Tribulietx Sanchez
Amin El Gaachi Meliani

Série:

Prova: 1302 Série:

Joel Arredondo Rodriguez
Xavi Jansat Arevalo

Oriol Arumi Prat

David Caballero Martin
Abel Hernandez Quesada
Joel Martinez Contreras
lan Barcelo Ruiz

Nestor Huguet San Agustin

Prova: 1302

Jordi Carrasco Cadens

Jan Garcia Guinovart
Oscar Sanchez Gogola
Pau Roig Sanchez

Roger Martinez Pagerols
Max Suarez Bres

Kevin Kostadin Ivanov
Othman Yahyioui Jaguinine

Série:

Prova: 1302 Série:

Enzo Alvarez Naveiro Stothart
Pol Montero Gutierrez

Serqi Bonilla Abad

Guillem Palomino Capdevila
Jordi Perez Pereira

Dylan Merotto

Max Alemany Lesma

Eric Olle Hernandez

®

>

RESULTATS PROVA:
Q64 -

Spensoer Institucional

| Generalitat
¥ de Catalunya

Quarts de Final 11 anys
1 Pts ClI.
C.N. Premia 0:4055 0 1
C.N. Badalona 0:4253 0 2
C.N. Sant Andreu 0:4494 0 3
AEN. Jupiter Sant 0:4646 0 4
Torrot C.N. Mataro 0:4668 0 5
Sec.Esp.NatJoan 04742 0 6
C.N. Premia 0:4794 0 7
Cambrils C.N. 04836 0 8
3 Pts ClI.
Club Nataci6 Farners 0:3894 0 1
C.N. Sant Boi 0:4248 0 2
N.C Torello 0:4248 0 3
C.N. Martorell 0:43,01 0 4
C.N. Badalona 0:4546 0 5
G.E.Nautics De 0:4582 0 6
C.N. Viladecans 0:4706 0 7
C.N. Atletic- 0:5014 0 8
5 Pts ClI.
C.E.InefDe Lleida 036,75 0 1
C.N. Sitges 0:4024 0 2
Club Natacio Lloret 0:4049 0 3
C.N. Figueres 0:41,71 0 4
C.N. Barcelona 0:4269 0 5
Fed. Andorrana 0:4310 0 6
Club Natacio Lloret 0:4466 0 7
C.N. Reus Ploms 0:4537 0 8
7 Pts ClI
C.N. Atletic- 0:4037 0 1
C.N. Sant Andreu 0:4065 0 2
C.N. Terrassa 04115 0 3
Torrot C.N. Mataro  0:41,21 0 4
C.E. Mediterrani 0:4166 0 5
Cn.Sant Just 0:4291 0 6
C.N. Sant Feliu 0:4383 0 7
C.N. Sitges 0:4464 0 8
(Fesportcat

Prova: 1302

Nil Pujol Soler

Santiago Plancke

Marc Ruiz Rodriguez
Jaume Chiva Regalado
Mario Mateos Ticas

Iker Maraver Manzanares
Mario Gomez Mestre
Joel Oller Rodellas

Prova: 1302

Biel Sulla Puigdengolas
Eric Fernandez Carrasco
Adam Armengol Vallés
Serqi Del Rio Santamaria
Alex Castafié Lopez
Alejandro Gémez Caparrds
Ylan Saavedra Aihuacho
Pau Recena Gimeno

Prova: 1302

Marc Diaz Morcillo
Serqi Ordofiez Valdes
Pol Tarrats Plasencia
Oscar Barja Martinez
Marcel Cuadrada Pla
llia Goloborodko

Marc Malavia Comellas
Adria Querol Pachon

Prova: 1302

Alexander Ivanov Dimitrov
Jan Jiménez Bodas

Série:

Serie:

Série:

Série:

Masculi

2

C.N. Banyoles
Cn.Sant Just

U.E. Horta

A.E.N. Jupiter Sant
Torrot C.N. Mataro
C.N. Sant Feliu
Cambrils C.N.

C.N. Sallent

4

C.N. Catalunya
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Premia
Sec.Esp.Nat.Joan
C.N. Sant Andreu
Sec.Esp.Nat.Joan
C.N. Sant Andreu

6

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Caldes

C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Centelles
Club Deportivo Sek
C.N. Calella

C.N. Calella

8

C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Sant Adria

Biel Martin Sole GE.IEG.
Marc Hernandez Bardolet N.C Torello
Aitor Sanchez Gibello C.N. Terrassa
Marc Suarez Van Dam C.N. Atletic-
Biel Gasol Gutierrez C.N. Granollers
Marc Domenech Baez C.N. Sant Boi
Certificacions
Entitat gEN TITAT
) | Esportiva ESPORTIVA
o1 Certificada CRETICA
. UFEC

0:42,44
0:42,61
0:43,79
0:43.91
0:44.19
0:44.43
0:46,71
0:47,54

0:40,12
0:40,48
0:42,42
0:43,03
0:45,92
0:46,06
0:48,07
NP

0:39,55
0:40,28
0:41,30
0:43,08
0:43,39
0:44,76
0:44,97
0:46,70

0:39.85
0:40,63
0:41,55
0:41,58
0:42,61
0:42,70
0:43,51
0:45,84
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